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8546N 5.0 22 0 14 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 Talamantes, Evelia PT

8545 5.0 23 0 9 0 0 5 0 0 3 2 4 0 0 0 3 Berumen, Maria PT

8544 5.0 18 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 0 4 Caracoza, Rene PT

8543 5.0 14 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 10 Kosonoy, Beatriz PT

8542 8 5.0 15 0 5 0 0 4 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 14 Zuniga, Gonzalo PT

8540 5.0 11 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 Landeros, Luz PT

8538 5.0 21 0 5 0 0 7 0 0 5 1 3 0 0 0 5 Diaz, Walberto PT

8537 5.0 18 0 7 0 0 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 6 Ascanio, Ruben PT

8536 5.0 17 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 6 1 2 1 0 0 7 Cano, Nancy PT

8535 5.0 13 0 5 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 7 Vincent, Paul

8534 5.0 22 0 5 0 0 9 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 Young, Virginia

8533 5.0 20 0 15 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 9 Erquiaga, Robert PT

8532 5.0 25 0 6 0 0 11 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 5 Vincent, Paul

8531 5.0 19 0 9 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 8 Salgado, Elia PT

8530 5.0 19 0 10 0 0 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 9 Vincent, Paul

8529 5.0 15 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 11 Vincent, Paul

8528 5.0 12 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 Rodriguez, Luz PT

8527 5.0 25 0 11 0 0 10 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 Navarro, Ruth

8526 5.0 32 0 4 0 0 13 0 0 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 Juri, Daniela PT

8525 5.0 20 0 11 0 0 4 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 6 Minarick, Judith PT

8524 5.0 17 0 6 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 4 Pomplun, Lourdes PT

SPAN-120  Spanish I

G02 -- Arts, Languages & Communication

Section


N = Night



** = Not Valid for ADA

S.T.


Wks

Hrs Enrollment A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C D F Pass NoPass Inc W Instructor
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8568N 5.0 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 Cruz, Carlos PT

8567 8 5.0 6 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 13 Moya, Gabriela PT

8566N 5.0 21 0 15 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 Ocampo, Maria PT

8565N 5.0 26 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 6 0 0 1 1 0 2 Davalos, Lina PT

8563 5.0 12 0 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 Rodriguez, Sandra PT

8562 5.0 19 0 11 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 Del-Rio, Leticia PT

8561 5.0 13 0 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 Pickslay, Alba PT

8560 5.0 14 0 6 0 0 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 8 Macias, Georgina PT

8559 5.0 21 0 6 0 0 4 0 0 6 0 3 2 0 0 5 Molina, Blanca PT

8558 5.0 21 0 9 0 0 5 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 7 Hernandez, Carmen

8557 5.0 22 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 Hernandez, Carmen

8556 5.0 15 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 Rodriguez, Luz PT

8555 5.0 19 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 6 2 6 0 0 0 8 Ramos, Micaela PT

8554 5.0 18 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 Hernandez, Carmen

8553 5.0 10 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 6 Cedillo, Mary PT

Course Total 250 0 117 0 0 64 0 0 41 7 15 4 2 0 87

SPAN-121  Spanish II

8552 2.5 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 Gutierrez, Vanessa PT

Course Total 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

SPAN-120B  Spanish I

8878 5.0 23 0 10 0 0 9 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 Young, Virginia

8549N 5.0 11 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 Luna-Ballatore, Nayda PT

8548N 5.0 21 0 7 0 0 5 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 3 Muniozguren, Miguel PT

8547N 5.0 18 0 11 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 6 Muniozguren, Miguel PT

Course Total 471 0 182 0 0 145 0 0 78 21 40 4 1 0 131
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8580 3.0 7 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 Talamantes, Evelia PT

SPAN-250  Conversational Spanish I

8884N 5.0 12 0 7 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rodriguez, Barbara PT

8579 5.0 22 0 9 0 0 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 Hernandez, Carmen XP

Course Total 34 0 16 0 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 3

SPAN-221  Spanish IV

8578N 5.0 24 0 12 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 Tannenhaus, Nuria PT

8577 5.0 14 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 2 Young, Virginia XP

8576 5.0 28 0 11 0 0 11 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 Navarro, Ruth

8575 5.0 13 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Young, Virginia

8574 5.0 19 0 6 0 0 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 9 Salazar, America PT

8573 5.0 25 0 15 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 Navarro, Ruth

Course Total 123 0 53 0 0 43 0 0 18 3 4 1 1 0 15

SPAN-220  Spanish III

8590N 4 1.0 7 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 Rodriguez, Sandra PT

Course Total 7 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

SPAN-170C  Basic Spanish/Health Personnel

8589N 4 1.0 8 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 Rodriguez, Sandra PT

Course Total 8 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2

SPAN-170B  Basic Spanish/Health Personnel

8588N 4 1.0 12 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 Rodriguez, Sandra PT

Course Total 12 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2

SPAN-170A  Basic Spanish/Health Personnel

8569 5.0 13 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 2 Navarro, Ruth XP

Course Total 13 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 2

SPAN-123  Spanish for Native Speaker II
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8883 3.0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 Crespo, Antonio

8882 3.0 9 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Crespo, Antonio

8587N 3.0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Cruz, Carlos PT

8584 3.0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Talamantes, Evelia PT

Course Total 20 0 17 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

SPAN-251  Conversational Spanish II

8881 3.0 8 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 Crespo, Antonio

8880 3.0 5 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 Crespo, Antonio XP

8583N 3.0 10 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 Cruz, Carlos PT

Course Total 30 0 18 0 0 6 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 11

Subject Total 971 0 427 0 0 275 0 0 150 31 66 14 8 0 260

Division Total 971 0 427 0 0 275 0 0 150 31 66 14 8 0 260
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8547N 5.0 27 0 9 0 0 7 0 0 3 4 4 0 0 0 4 Muniozguren, Miguel PT

8546N 5.0 24 0 14 0 0 2 0 0 3 1 3 1 0 0 5 Talamantes, Evelia PT

8545 5.0 23 0 9 0 0 6 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 5 Young, Virginia

8544 5.0 27 0 9 0 0 7 0 0 4 6 0 1 0 0 2 Caracoza, Rene PT

8543 5.0 17 0 8 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 12 Young, Virginia

8540 5.0 10 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 11 Kosonoy, Beatriz PT

8538 5.0 21 0 3 0 0 10 0 0 5 1 1 1 0 0 8 Diaz, Walberto PT

8537 5.0 14 0 3 1 3 3 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 10 Ascanio, Ruben PT

8536 5.0 22 0 1 0 0 10 0 0 6 1 3 0 1 0 1 Cano, Nancy PT

8535 5.0 22 0 3 0 0 10 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 4 Vincent, Paul

8534 5.0 17 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 3 Young, Virginia

8533 5.0 24 0 12 0 0 8 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 11 Vincent, Paul

8532 5.0 23 3 1 2 1 2 2 1 5 4 2 0 0 0 4 Guerrero, Yolanda

8531 5.0 23 1 2 6 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 8 Guerrero, Yolanda

8530 5.0 26 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 6 0 2 1 0 0 5 Vincent, Paul

8529 5.0 23 0 13 0 0 6 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 8 Vincent, Paul

8528 5.0 24 0 5 5 0 2 3 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 6 Temoche-Weldele, 
Edda

XP

8527 5.0 27 0 11 0 0 10 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 Navarro, Ruth

8526 5.0 23 0 4 4 1 0 5 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 4 Guerrero, Yolanda XP

8525 5.0 26 0 2 0 3 2 2 3 0 4 10 0 0 0 5 Minarick, Judith PT

8524 5.0 16 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 6 Pomplun, Lourdes PT

SPAN-120  Spanish I

G02 -- Arts, Languages & Communication

Section


N = Night



** = Not Valid for ADA

S.T.


Wks

Hrs Enrollment A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C D F Pass NoPass Inc W Instructor
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8569 5.0 26 0 16 0 0 5 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 Navarro, Ruth

Course Total 26 0 16 0 0 5 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1

SPAN-123  Spanish for Native Speaker II

9938 5.0 23 0 7 2 1 4 0 1 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 Temoche-Weldele, 
Edda

8568N 5.0 17 4 2 0 2 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 Luna-Ballatore, Nayda PT

8566N 5.0 18 0 16 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 Zuniga, Gonzalo PT

8565N 5.0 20 2 8 2 2 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 Davalos, Lina PT

8563 5.0 18 0 5 0 0 4 0 0 4 2 3 0 0 0 6 Salgado, Elia PT

8562 5.0 19 0 8 0 0 6 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 7 Del-Rio, Leticia PT

8561 5.0 25 0 21 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 Cruz, Carlos PT

8560 5.0 27 0 3 5 1 4 1 3 8 1 1 0 0 0 3 Macias, Georgina PT

8559 5.0 22 0 3 2 1 2 0 1 8 0 4 0 1 0 4 Molina, Blanca PT

8558 5.0 29 0 20 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 Rodriguez, Luz PT

8557 5.0 17 0 8 0 0 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 Salazar, America PT

8556 5.0 27 0 5 1 3 4 3 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 3 Temoche-Weldele, 
Edda

8555 5.0 29 1 2 4 3 6 5 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 5 Guerrero, Yolanda

8554 5.0 22 0 14 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 Crespo, Antonio

8553 5.0 20 0 5 0 0 6 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 5 Ramos, Micaela PT

Course Total 333 7 127 16 13 58 12 10 47 9 25 7 2 0 67

SPAN-121  Spanish II

8878 5.0 26 0 5 0 1 4 2 1 7 0 6 0 0 0 6 Temoche-Weldele, 
Edda

8549N 5.0 11 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 11 Moya, Gabriela PT

8548N 5.0 22 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 6 Erquiaga, Robert PT

Course Total 518 7 138 18 11 124 17 6 88 42 62 4 1 0 148
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8881 3.0 10 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 Crespo, Antonio

8880 3.0 13 0 4 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 Gonzalez, Salvador PT

8583N 3.0 10 0 1 2 1 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 Berumen, Maria PT

8580 3.0 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 Rodriguez, Sandra PT

Course Total 39 3 16 2 3 6 1 1 2 0 3 2 0 0 15

SPAN-250  Conversational Spanish I

8884N 5.0 14 1 8 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 Rodriguez, Barbara PT

8579 5.0 24 0 14 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 Hernandez, Carmen XP

Course Total 38 1 22 1 2 5 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 5

SPAN-221  Spanish IV

8578N 5.0 23 0 17 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 Tannenhaus, Nuria PT

8577 5.0 30 0 12 0 0 11 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 Young, Virginia

8576 5.0 27 0 18 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 Navarro, Ruth

8574 5.0 32 0 19 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 Ocampo, Maria PT

8573 5.0 28 0 11 0 0 11 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 Navarro, Ruth

Course Total 140 0 77 0 2 37 2 1 12 3 5 1 0 0 4

SPAN-220  Spanish III

9406 ** 8 3.0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Crespo, Antonio

Course Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPAN-199  Special Studies/Project-SPAN

9780 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Guerrero, Yolanda XP

Course Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPAN-196C  Community Service Learning Exp

9776 1.0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 Guerrero, Yolanda XP

Course Total 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

SPAN-196A  Community Service Learning Exp
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8883 3.0 10 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 Crespo, Antonio

8882 3.0 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Gonzalez, Salvador PT

8587N 3.0 6 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Berumen, Maria PT

8584 3.0 6 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Rodriguez, Sandra PT

Course Total 26 2 14 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 1

SPAN-251  Conversational Spanish II

Subject Total 1122 20 412 38 32 236 34 19 157 56 98 16 4 0 247

Division Total 1122 20 412 38 32 236 34 19 157 56 98 16 4 0 247
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8546N 5.0 22 0 17 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 Talamantes, Evelia PT

8545 5.0 24 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 4 Young, Virginia

8544 5.0 19 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 3 1 9 0 0 0 8 Ramos, Micaela PT

8543 5.0 18 0 3 0 0 10 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 4 Young, Virginia

8540 5.0 9 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 18 Kosonoy, Beatriz PT

8538 5.0 18 0 6 0 0 4 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 8 Moya, Gabriela PT

8537 5.0 19 0 8 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 Ascanio, Ruben PT

8536 5.0 26 0 2 0 1 4 3 2 7 3 4 0 0 0 2 Cano, Nancy PT

8535 5.0 19 0 7 0 0 6 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 Rodriguez, Luz PT

8534 5.0 23 0 4 0 0 7 0 0 8 0 4 0 0 0 3 Young, Virginia

8533 5.0 23 0 3 1 3 3 1 0 4 2 4 1 0 1 7 Ramos, Micaela PT

8532 5.0 29 0 4 4 4 10 0 2 0 1 3 0 1 0 4 Guerrero, Yolanda

8531 5.0 21 0 9 0 0 6 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 8 Navarro, Ruth

8530 5.0 23 1 4 3 1 1 3 0 5 3 1 0 0 1 9 Temoche-Weldele, 
Edda

8529 5.0 21 0 7 0 0 5 0 0 4 1 3 1 0 0 7 Vincent, Paul

8528 5.0 16 0 3 4 2 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 Guerrero, Yolanda XP

8527 5.0 21 0 10 0 0 5 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 4 Navarro, Ruth

8526 5.0 21 0 4 5 1 8 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 6 Temoche-Weldele, 
Edda

XP

8525 5.0 18 0 10 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 10 Minarick, Judith PT

8524 5.0 17 0 9 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 Pomplun, Lourdes PT

SPAN-120  Spanish I

G02 -- Arts, Languages & Communication

Section


N = Night



** = Not Valid for ADA

S.T.


Wks

Hrs Enrollment A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C D F Pass NoPass Inc W Instructor
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7323 5.0 19 0 3 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 1 3 Crespo, Antonio

Course Total 19 0 3 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 1 3

SPAN-122  Spanish for Native Speaker I

9938 5.0 19 0 5 0 0 6 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 2 Salazar, America PT

8568N 5.0 15 0 5 1 0 4 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 3 Berumen, Maria PT

8566N 5.0 20 0 9 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 2 Zuniga, Gonzalo PT

8565N 5.0 27 1 7 2 2 6 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 Davalos, Lina PT

8563 5.0 17 0 10 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 Salgado, Elia PT

8562 5.0 20 0 12 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 Del-Rio, Leticia PT

8561 5.0 26 0 8 0 0 5 0 0 6 5 2 0 0 0 0 Diaz, Walberto PT

8560 5.0 20 0 7 1 0 6 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 9 Macias, Georgina PT

8559 5.0 22 0 4 2 1 3 3 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 5 Molina, Blanca PT

8558 5.0 22 0 7 0 0 4 0 0 9 1 1 0 0 0 8 Vincent, Paul

8557 5.0 25 0 5 0 0 8 0 0 5 1 3 3 0 0 3 Vincent, Paul

8556 5.0 25 0 8 0 0 5 0 0 4 1 7 0 0 0 3 Vincent, Paul

8555 5.0 23 2 9 2 0 3 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 Temoche-Weldele, 
Edda

8554 5.0 18 0 5 4 0 2 0 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 Rodriguez, Sandra PT

8553 5.0 22 0 7 0 0 13 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 Hernandez, Carmen PT

Course Total 321 3 108 14 3 77 11 7 47 12 31 5 0 3 51

SPAN-121  Spanish II

8878 5.0 26 1 4 3 1 1 4 0 6 1 3 2 0 0 5 Temoche-Weldele, 
Edda

8549N 5.0 25 0 5 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 6 0 0 0 5 Cruz, Carlos PT

8548N 5.0 23 7 2 0 4 5 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 4 Luna-Ballatore, Nayda PT

8547N 5.0 21 0 9 0 0 2 0 0 3 1 6 0 0 0 6 Muniozguren, Miguel PT

Course Total 502 9 143 24 20 110 17 6 78 24 62 5 1 3 145
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8883 3.0 4 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Crespo, Antonio

8882 3.0 6 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Crespo, Antonio

8587N 3.0 7 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 Crespo, Antonio

8584 3.0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Alvarado, Francisco PT

Course Total 19 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3

SPAN-251  Conversational Spanish II

8881 3.0 8 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 Crespo, Antonio

8880 3.0 12 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 Crespo, Antonio

8583N 3.0 9 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 Crespo, Antonio

8580 3.0 5 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 Alvarado, Francisco PT

Course Total 34 0 19 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 5 2 1 0 9

SPAN-250  Conversational Spanish I

8579 5.0 21 0 14 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 Crespo, Antonio

Course Total 21 0 14 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4

SPAN-221  Spanish IV

8578N 5.0 34 6 14 4 1 4 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 4 Muniz, Aned PT

8577 5.0 23 0 9 0 0 6 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 5 Young, Virginia

8576 5.0 30 0 19 0 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Navarro, Ruth

8574 5.0 26 0 19 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 Ocampo, Maria PT

8573 5.0 23 0 6 0 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 3 Navarro, Ruth

Course Total 136 6 67 4 1 34 0 0 18 1 2 3 0 0 15

SPAN-220  Spanish III

9776 1.0 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 Guerrero, Yolanda XP

Course Total 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

SPAN-196A  Community Service Learning Exp

Subject Total 1057 18 367 42 24 245 28 13 148 38 109 16 2 7 232



Grade Distribution by Division


School: Grossmont College -- Term: 2011SP -- Division: All Divisions -- Subject: SPAN -- Course: All Courses

Printed on: 7/26/2011 Page: 4

Grade Distribution by Division


School: Grossmont College -- Term: 2011SP -- Division: All Divisions -- Subject: SPAN -- Course: All Courses

** = Not Valid for ADA -- Not included in totals

Division Total 1057 18 367 42 24 245 28 13 148 38 109 16 2 7 232
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